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SAM 022998 TORNOS Type DECO 2000/13a
Group CNC automatic lathe
Manufacturer TORNOS -
Type DECO 2000/13a L" B
Controller CNC FANUC P
Year 2004 ) _'

Number of axis total
Workpiece length max.
Internal spindle diameter
Spindle speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Back spindle:
speeds:
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Spindle motor
Total power required
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:
Bar loader number of bars
Chip conveyor

Technical data and photographs without warranty.

Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

10
180 mm
13 mm

100 t/min
12000 t/min

100 t/min
8000 t/min
400 Volt
2.2 kW

11 kVA
2550 kg

2000 mm
1260 mm
1950 mm
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